Race Date
October 05, 2019

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - MINOOKA
Team Score (places):37

Name

529 Braiden Rogan
495 Nicholas Egizio
496 Julian Esquivel
509 Jaytin Jennings
524  Hunter Ratliff
499 Payton Fisher
492 Nick Deluca
482 Aiden Alaimo
537 Easton Toso
512 Caleb King
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Team - TROY
Team Score (places):46

702 Nicholas Molek

717 Zachary Taylor

697 Daniel Mateo

683 Adrian Hernandez
684 Heriberto Hernandez
716 Janick Schwab

669 Vicente Cavada

722 Carson Weber

663 Jaden Alipio

678 Gavin Garcia
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Team - JANE ADDAMS
Team Score (places):71

304 Daniel Balas

322 Yulian Lezama
312 Tj Flores

345 Fernando Zuniga
326 Jacob Matlock
332 Thomas Payne
308 Gabe Cruz

307 Moises Campos
300 Tayo Akinyemi
303 Braden Andersen
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Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time,

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 12:35.7

12:17.9 12:17.9 0:00.0
12:27.1 24:45.1 0:09.1
12:30.1 37:15.3 0:12.1
12:49.8 50:05.1 0:31.8
12:53.8  1:02:58.9 0:35.8
13:045 1:16:03.4 0:46.5
13:21.1 1.29:24.5 1.03.1
13:40.6  1:43:.05.2 1:22.6
14:11.3 1:57:16.5 1:53.3
14:18.6  2:11:35.2 2:00.6

Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 12:41.2

12:23.8 12:23.8 0:00.0
12:31.4 24:55.3 0:07.6
12:49.0 37:.44.3 0:25.1
12:50.3 50:34.6 0:26.4
12:51.3  1:03:26.0 0:27.5
12:55.3 1:16:21.4 0:31.5
12:59.2 1:29:20.7 0:354
13:21.7 1:42:42.4 0:57.8
13:24.0 1:56:06.4 1:00.1
13:59.0 2:10:05.5 1:35.2

Finish Position - 3

Boys
CO-ED OPEN
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
1 1
3 4
5 9
12 21
16 37
(20) (57)
(29) (86)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
2 2
6 8
11 19
13 32
14 46
(17) (63)
(18) (81)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
7 7
8 15
9 24
10 34
37 71
(48) (119)
(54) (173)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Average Time: 12:55.3

12:32.1 12:32.1 0:00.0
12:33.4 25:05.5 0:01.2
12:43.5 37:49.1 0:11.4
12:46.3 50:35.4 0:14.2
14:01.1 1.04:36.5 1.28.9
14:49.0 1:.19:25.5 2:16.8
15:07.1 1:34:32.7 2:35.0
15:13.9 1:49:46.6 2:41.7
15:52.6  2:05:39.3 3:20.5
18:05.8 2:23:45.1 5:33.7

10/05/2019 12:56:19



CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 05, 2019

Boys
CO-ED OPEN
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MARTINO Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 13:00.3
1 469 Jack Paoletti 4 4 12:27.8 12:27.8 0:00.0
2 448 Gavin Hoff 19 23 12:59.6 25:27.5 0:31.8
3 445 Michael Heimberg 23 46 13:08.4 38:36.0 0:40.5
4 449 Alex Humann 25 71 13:11.1 51:47.2 0:43.2
5 480 Jakob Wellman 27 98 13:14.3 1.05:01.5 0:46.4
6 456 Jackson Kotara (31) (129) 13:26.3  1:18:27.9 0:58.4
7 452  Philip Juarez (35) (164) 13:49.8 1:32:17.7 1:21.9
8 463 Conor Meehan More Than 7 14:56.0 1:47:13.8 2:28.1
9 444 Kevin Hassell More Than 7 15:38.2  2:02:52.0 3:10.3
10 476 Nate Smith More Than 7 16:37.7  2:19:29.7 4:09.8
Team - HICKORY CREEK Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):133 Average Time: 13:16.3
1 119 Carter Bohash 21 21 13:06.5 13:06.5 0:00.0
2 115 Kyle Arnold 24 45 13:09.5 26:16.0 0:02.9
3 159 Daniel Oconnor 26 71 13:13.8 39:29.8 0:07.2
4 122 Jackson Burda 30 101 13:24.3 52:54.1 0:17.7
5 137 Drew Grey 32 133 13:27.8 1.06:21.9 0:21.2
6 114 Drew Arnold (42) (174) 14:06.2 1.20:28.1 0:59.6
7 143 Cammeron Hummitsch (45) (219) 14:29.5  1:34:57.7 1:23.0
8 154 Zach Miller More Than 7 15:22.5 1:50:20.2 2:16.0
9 116 Roman Basso More Than 7 15:35.7 2:05:56.0 2:29.2
10 164 Shane Sikler More Than 7 15:53.3  2:21:494 2:46.8
Team - HOMER Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):188 Average Time: 14:01.4
1 210 Nathan Powley 22 22 13:07.1 13:07.1 0:00.0
2 176 Quinn Dosen 28 50 13:17.7 26:24.8 0:10.5
3 202 Owen Miller 33 83 13:40.3 40:05.1 0:33.2
4 175 Jake Cruz 50 133 14:53.8 54:58.9 1:46.6
5 220 Zachary Stephensen 55 188 15:08.3  1:10:07.2 2:01.1
6 178 Jesse Elsousou (59) (247) 15:31.1 1:25:38.4 2:24.0
7 226 Cole Vanlonkhuyzen (60) (307) 15:345 1:41:12.9 2:27.3
8 216 Daniel Shafiabady More Than 7 15:50.0 1:57:02.9 2:42.9
Team - LIBERTY Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):206 Average Time: 14:15.6
1 415 Jack Strezo 34 34 13:41.6 13:41.6 0:00.0
Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 10/05/2019 12:56:20



Race Date
October 05, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - LIBERTY

CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Team Score (places):206

410
414
396
411
390
416
398
372
401
393
418
397
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David Skonicki
Carson Strein
Aaron Knutson
Carter Stiglic
Steven Hunter
Olliver Sweeney
Thomas Lee
Andrew Althoff
Brian Morse
James Kipiyeny
A.j. Weiss
Christian Knutson

Team - OLD QUARRY
Team Score (places):229

589
580
568
579
591
571
567
559
560
584
549
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Owen Termaat
Angel Quiroz
Santiago Garrido
Robby Politza
Julian Vallianatos
Gavin Lehpamer
Vito Fobert

John Cunningham
Russell Daniloff
Rehan Saraiya
Ben Breszach

Team - CHANNAHON
Team Score (places):250

81
57
91
74
64
71
79
78
42
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Brody Luzbetak
Rylan Deichen
Nathan Napoli
Rylan Kezele
Nico Hargis
Joey Johnson
Kai Lemke
Richard Korczak
Kevin Bart

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:15.6

13:54.4
14:03.9
14:42.9
14:55.1
14:56.9
14:59.9
15:22.1
15:23.1
15:27.0
15:42.1
16:35.2
17:42.8

27:36.1

41:40.0

56:23.0
1:11:18.1
1:26:15.1
1:41:15.0
1.56:37.2
2:12:00.3
2:27:27.3
2:43:09.4
2:59:44.6
3:17:27.5

0:12.7
0:22.2
1.01.3
1:13.4
1:15.3
1:18.3
1:40.4
1:41.4
1:45.3
2:00.4
2:53.5
4:01.1

Average Time: 14:36.8

14:03.3
14:28.3
14:29.0
14:45.6
15:17.9
15:47.1
16:29.7
16:55.7
17:02.7
17:51.6
17:57.6

14:03.3
28:31.6
43:00.7
57:46.3
1:13:04.2
1:28:51.4
1:45:21.1
2:02:16.9
2:19:19.6
2:37:11.2
2:55:08.8

0:00.0
0:25.0
0:25.7
0:42.3
1:14.6
1:43.8
2:26.4
2:52.4
2:59.4
3:48.3
3:54.3

Average Time: 14:51.0

14:05.1
14:21.0
14:49.9
15:24.1
15:34.9
15:35.3
16:22.8
16:33.3

Boys
CO-ED OPEN
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 7
36 70
39 109
46 155
51 206
(52) (258)
(53) (311)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 8
38 38
43 81
44 125
47 172
57 229
(63) (292)
(67) (359)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 9
40 40
42 82
49 131
58 189
61 250
(62) (312)
(66) (378)
More Than 7
More Than 7
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16:48.0

14:05.1
28:26.2
43:16.1
58:40.2
1:14:15.2
1:29:50.6
1:46:13.4
2:02:46.7
2:19:34.8

0:00.0
0:15.8
0:44.7
1:18.9
1:29.7
1:30.1
2:17.6
2:28.1
2:42.8

10/05/2019 12:56:21



CHANNAHON JR. HIGH XC INVITE

Race Date
October 05, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
CO-ED OPEN
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HUFFORD Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):268 Average Time: 15:20.0
1 266 Jorge Robles 15 15 12:53.3 12:53.3 0:00.0
2 233 Logan Baranski 56 71 15:09.4 28:02.8 2:16.1
3 234 Albert Bauer 64 135 15:51.2 43:54.0 2:57.9
4 232 Ethan Baranski 65 200 16:00.3 59:54.4 3:07.0
5 263 Tyren Page 68 268 16:45.9 1.16:40.3 3:52.5
Team - BISHOP MCNAMARA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 21 Rylan Barzantny Less Than 5 13:29.6 13:29.6 0:00.0
2 25 Kaiden Hunt Less Than 5 14:32.6 28:02.2 1:03.0
3 38 Eric Rainbolt Less Than 5 14:40.7 42:42.9 1:11.1
Team - SANDWICH Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 618 Adan Frieders Less Than 5 13:22.4 13:22.4 0:00.0
2 627 Shane McGuane Less Than 5 14:08.8 27:31.3 0:46.4
3 610 Owen Bourke Less Than 5 15:43.8 43:15.2 2:21.3
Team - WASHINGTON Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 772 Elijah Turner Less Than 5 14:20.5 14:20.5 0:00.0
2 736 Ignacio Cerritos Less Than 5 15:12.4 29:33.0 0:51.8
Team - OAK PRAIRIE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 792 Ryan Bentivenga Less Than 5 13:52.7 13:52.7 0:00.0
2 801 Vincent Fabbi Less Than 5 14:12.9 28:05.7 0:20.2
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